J KSHAH CLASSES

CAFC MAY 2022
TIMETABLE FROM
08-12-2021, WEDNESDAY TO 14-12-2021, TUESDAY




Dear CAFC M22 Combo
Batch Students,
The following is the Link to
the J K Shah Classes
CAFC Text Book:

http://tiny.cc/sgd4iuz




J. K. SHAH CLASSES

CAFC May 22 - Live- Time Table (Batches which Commenced on 21-10-2021)

Andheri, Borivali, Mira road, Kandivali East, Kandivali West, Vasai, Malad, Dadar, Vile Parle, Charni Road, Ghatkopar, Thane, Vashi, Dombivali, Mulund and Matunga

BRANCHES

Mumbai All Branches
(Andheri, Borivali, Mira
road, Kandivali East,
Kandivali West, Vasai,
Malad, Dadar, Vile
Parle, Charni Road,
Ghatkopar, Thane,
Vashi, Dombivali,
Mulund and Matunga)

08-12-2021

09-12-2021

10-12-2021

11-12-2021

12-12-2021

13-12-2021

14-12-2021

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

5:30 PM To 9:00 PM
MATHS

5:30 PM To 9:00 PM
MATHS

5:30 PM To 9:00 PM
MATHS

5:30 PM To 9:00 PM
ACCOUNTS

3:30 PM To 6:00 PM
ACCOUNTS

6:30 PM To 8:30 PM
MATHS

5:30 PM To 9:00 PM
MATHS

5:30 PM To 9:00 PM
ACCOUNTS

Lecture Index Link: http://tiny.cc/hyjluz

ZOOM LECTURE DETAILS FOR CA FOUNDATION LECTURES
MEETING ID :895 5147 3759

PASSWORD : mzZ0hZ
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